
Ocean Network Express (East Asia) Ltd.
2021 MAY Vessel Schedule Export (WK18-WK21) Last Updated at: 7 May 2021

SAS
DURBAN

22 days

CAPE TOWN

29 days

WK Vessel VOY
SI Cutoff

(Fri 09:00)

VGM Cutoff

(Sat 17:00)

CY Closing

(Sat 17:00)
ETD

SI Cutoff

(Fri 12:00)

VGM Cutoff

(Sun 12:00)

CY & CV Closing

(Sun 12:00)
ETD

SI Cutoff

(Fri 12:00)

VGM Cutoff

(Mon 12:00)

CY & CV Closing

(Mon 12:00)
ETD ETA ETA

18 KOTA LEGIT 043W Apr-23 Apr-24 Apr-24 Apr-26 Apr-23 Apr-25 Apr-25 Apr-26 Apr-23 Apr-26 Apr-26 Apr-27 May-19 May-26

19 KOTA LAWA 067W Apr-30 May-1 May-1 May-3 Apr-30 May-2 May-2 May-3 Apr-30 May-3 May-3 May-4 May-26 Jun-2

20 COSCO ASHDOD 066W May-7 May-8 May-8 May-10 May-7 May-9 May-9 May-10 May-7 May-10 May-10 May-11 Jun-2 Jun-9

21 COSCO IZMIR 060W May-14 May-15 May-15 May-17 May-14 May-16 May-16 May-17 May-14 May-17 May-17 May-18 Jun-9 Jun-16

SAS
SINGAPORE

4 days

TEMA

(T/S 23 days)

    TIN CAN

（TICT)

(T/S 26 days)

   APAPA

(T/S 28days)

ABIDJAN

(T/S 32

days)

WK Vessel VOY
SI Cutoff

(12:00)

VGM Cutoff

(Sat 17:00)

CY Closing

(Sat 17:00)
ETD

SI Cutoff

(12:00)

VGM Cutoff

(Mon 12:00)

CY & CV Closing

(Mon 12:00)
ETD ETA VOY ETD ETA ETA ETA ETA

18 KOTA LEGIT 043W Apr-26 Apr-24 Apr-24 Apr-26 Apr-27 Apr-26 Apr-26 Apr-27 May-1 116W May-8 May-31 Jun-3 Jun-5 Jun-9

19 KOTA LAWA 067W May-3 May-1 May-1 May-3 May-4 May-3 May-3 May-4 May-8 018W May-13 Jun-7 Jun-10 Jun-12 Jun-16

20 COSCO ASHDOD 066W May-10 May-8 May-8 May-10 May-11 May-10 May-10 May-11 May-15 012W May-26 Jun-14 Jun-17 Jun-19 Jun-23

21 COSCO IZMIR 060W May-17 May-15 May-15 May-17 May-18 May-17 May-17 May-18 May-22 119W May-27 Jun-21 Jun-24 Jun-26 Jun-30

WA1
TEMA

30 days

    TIN CAN

（TICT)

33days

   APAPA

35days

ABIDJAN

39 days

WK Vessel VOY
SI Cutoff

(12:00)

VGM Cutoff

(Fri 12:00)

CY & CV Closing

(Fri 12:00)
ETD ETA ETA ETA ETA

18 WIDE ALPHA 117W May-6 Apr-30 Apr-30 May-1 May-31 Jun-3 Jun-5 Jun-9

19 SEASPAN DUBAI 018W May-13 May-7 May-7 May-8 Jun-7 Jun-10 Jun-12 Jun-16

20 X-PRESS GUERNSEY 1012W May-31 May 22 1200 May 22 1200 May-26 Jun-25 Jun-28 Jun-30 Jul-4

21 HARPY HUNTER 120W May-27 May-21 May-21 May-22 Jun-21 Jun-24 Jun-26 Jun-30

SW2
TEMA

29 days

LOME

31 days

COTONOU

32 days

ONNE

35 days

WK Vessel VOY
SI Cutoff

( 12:00)

VGM Cutoff

(Mon 12:00)

CY & CV Closing

(Mon 12:00)
ETD

SI Cutoff

(12:00)

VGM Cutoff

(Tue 10:00)

CY & CV Closing

(Tue 10:00)
ETD ETA ETA ETA ETA

18 NAVIOS DEVOTION 306W May-9 May-3 May-3 May-4 May-10 May-4 May-4 May-5 Jun-3 Jun-5 Jun-6 Jun-9

19 KOTA LAYANG 002W May-16 May-10 May-10 May-11 May-17 May-11 May-11 May-12 Jun-10 Jun-12 Jun-13 Jun-16

20 STAMATIS B 119W May-23 May-17 May-17 May-18 May-24 May-18 May-18 May-19 Jun-17 Jun-19 Jun-20 Jun-23

21 SEASPAN SANTOS 049W May-30 May-24 May-24 May-25 May-31 May-25 May-25 May-26 Jun-24 Jun-26 Jun-27 Jun-30

MD1
TANGIER

32 days

DAKAR

(T/S 7 days)

WK Vessel VOY
SI Cutoff

(Wed 17:00)

VGM Cutoff

(Fri 09:00)

CY & CV Closing

(Fri 09:00)
ETD ETA VOY ETD ETA

18 SHANGHAI EXPRESS 038W 30 Apr  1000 02 May  1200 02 May  1200 May-5 Jun-6 2121S Jun-7 Jun-14

19

FE2
TANGIER

22 days

DAKAR

(T/S 7 days)

WK Vessel VOY
SI Cutoff

(Mon 12:00)

VGM Cutoff

(Tue 15:00)

CY & CV Closing

(Tue 15:00)
ETD

SI Cutoff

（Wed 10:00)

VGM Cutoff

（Thu 09:00)

CY & CV Closing

（Thu 09:00)
ETD ETA VOY ETD ETA

20 HMM DUBLIN 004W May-17 May-18 May-18 May-19 May-19 May-20 May-20 May-20 Jun-11 124S Jun-15 Jun-22

21 AL ZUBARA 015W May-24 May-25 May-25 May-26 21 May  0900 23 May  0900 23 May  0900 May-27 Jun-18 AS SELINA 125S Jun-22 Jun-29

Vessel

HANSA NEUBURG

WEST AFRICA Service NANSHA

WIDE ALPHA

SEASPAN DUBAI

X-PRESS GUERNSEY

HARPY HUNTER

Vessel

SOUTH AFRICA Service HONG KONG NANSHA SHEKOU

ARE - 2ND VESSEL VIA TANGIER

Vessel

HANSA NEUBURG

YANTIAN

WEST AFRICA Service HONG KONG SHEKOU WA1 - 2ND VESSEL VIA SINGAPORE

WEST AFRICA Service SHEKOU NANSHA

WEST AFRICA Service SHEKOU ARE - 2ND VESSEL VIA TANGIER

WEST AFRICA Service NANSHA

Remarks:
1. Attention to China Customs Advance Manifest (CCAM) Regulation : by our appointed local ship agents before 
"Cut-off" time. Cut-off time will be counted at 26 hours before vessel ETA.
2. For the shipment ex. Pearl River Ports (PRDs), the VGM cut off is based on mother vessel.
3. Transit days are counted starting from the lastest HK/GD ports.
4. CY Open date is counting from 7 days prior to CY Closing (includes the date of closing)

Ocean Network Express (East Asia) Ltd.: 
Address: Level 22&23, Two Harbour Square, 180 Wai Yip Street, Kwun Tong, Kowloon, Hong Kong 
Email for Booking (Dry Cargo): HKGD.AFLA.BKG@one-line.com Email for Booking (Reefer and Special Cargo) : HKGD.RS.BKG@one-line.com  
Email for General Inquiry and Booking Amendment(Dry Cargo including Reefer):      Email for General Inquiry and Booking Amend ment (DG & AWK Cargo) : 
HK.AFLA.CS@one-line.com HK.EXPCS.PROCESSING@one-line.com 
SX.AFLA.CS@one-line.com CN.SX.EXP.CS.PROCESSING@one-line.com 
GZ.AFLA.CS@one-line.com GZ.AFLA.CS@one-line.com
ZS.AFLA.CS@one-line.com ZS.AFLA.CS@one-line.com

S/I Submission: HKGD.AFLA.SI@one-line.com
S/I amendment and late SI request : HKGD.OFS.AFLA.EXP@one-line.com
Global Website:  https://www.one-line.com/

Remarks:
1. Attention to China Customs Advance Manifest (CCAM) Regulation : by our appointed local ship agents before 
"Cut-off" time. Cut-off time will be counted at 26 hours before vessel ETA.
2. For the shipment ex. Pearl River Ports (PRDs), the VGM cut off is based on mother vessel.
3. Transit days are counted starting from the lastest HK/GD ports.
4. CY Open date is counting from 7 days prior to CY Closing (includes the date of closing)

Ocean Network Express (East Asia) Ltd.: 
Address: Level 22&23, Two Harbour Square, 180 Wai Yip Street, Kwun Tong, Kowloon, Hong Kong 
Email for Booking (Dry Cargo): HKGD.AFLA.BKG@one-line.com Email for Booking (Reefer and Special Cargo) : HKGD.RS.BKG@one-line.com  
Email for General Inquiry and Booking Amendment(Dry Cargo including Reefer):      Email for General Inquiry and Booking Amend ment (DG & AWK Cargo) : 
HK.AFLA.CS@one-line.com HK.EXPCS.PROCESSING@one-line.com 
SX.AFLA.CS@one-line.com CN.SX.EXP.CS.PROCESSING@one-line.com 
GZ.AFLA.CS@one-line.com GZ.AFLA.CS@one-line.com
ZS.AFLA.CS@one-line.com ZS.AFLA.CS@one-line.com

S/I Submission: HKGD.AFLA.SI@one-line.com
S/I amendment and late SI request : HKGD.OFS.AFLA.EXP@one-line.com
Global Website:  https://www.one-line.com/



Ocean Network Express (East Asia) Ltd.
2021 MAY Vessel Schedule Export (WK18-WK21) Last Updated at: 7 May 2021
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Ocean Network Express (East Asia) Ltd.: 
Address: Level 22&23, Two Harbour Square, 180 Wai Yip Street, Kwun Tong, Kowloon, Hong Kong 
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Remarks:
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EAF
MOMBASA

17 days

DAR ES

SALAAM

 19 days

WK Vessel VOY
SI Cutoff

(12:00)

VGM Cutoff

(Mon 12:00)

CY & CV Closing

(Mon 12:00)
ETD ETA ETA

18 NORTHERN VALENCE 2117W May-10 May-3 May-3 May-5 May-22 May-24

19 BALANK SAILING

20 PONTRESINA 2119W May-24 May-17 May-17 May-19 Jun-5 Jun-7

21 NYK CLARA 2120W May-31 May-24 May-24 May-26 Jun-12 Jun-14

EC4
SINGAPORE

5 days

MOMBASA

(T/S 12 days)

DAR ES

SALAAM

(T/S 14 days)

WK Vessel VOY
SI Cutoff

( 12:00)

VGM Cutoff

(Sat 12:00)

CY Closing

(Sat 12:00)
ETD

SI Cutoff

(  12:00)

VGM Cutoff

(Sun 09:00)

CY & CV Closing

(Sun 09:00)
ETD ETA VOY ETD ETA ETA

18 ONE MUNCHEN 028E Apr-25 Apr-24 Apr-24 Apr-25 Apr-27 Apr-25 Apr-25 Apr-27 May-2 May-10 May-22 May-24

19 YM WITNESS 030E May-2 May-1 May-1 May-2 May-4 May-2 May-2 May-4 May-9 May-24 Jun-5 Jun-7

20 BALANK SAILING

21 MADRID BRIDGE 014E 014E May-19 15 May  1200 15 May  1200 May-19 May-21 16 May  0900 16 May  0900 May-21 May-26 May-24 Jun-5 Jun-7

SAS
SINGAPORE

5 days

MOMBASA

(T/S 12 days)

DAR ES

SALAAM

(T/S 14 days)

WK Vessel VOY
SI Cutoff

(12:00)

VGM Cutoff

(Sat 17:00)

CY Closing

(Sat 17:00)
ETD

SI Cutoff

(12:00)

VGM Cutoff

(Mon 12:00)

CY & CV Closing

(Mon 12:00)
ETD ETA VOY ETD ETA ETA

18 KOTA LEGIT 043W Apr-26 Apr-24 Apr-24 Apr-26 Apr-27 Apr-26 Apr-26 Apr-27 May-2 May-10 May-22 May-24

19 KOTA LAWA 067W May-3 May-1 May-1 May-3 May-4 May-3 May-3 May-4 May-9 May-24 Jun-5 Jun-7

20 COSCO ASHDOD 066W May-10 May-8 May-8 May-10 May-11 May-10 May-10 May-11 May-16 May-24 Jun-5 Jun-7

21 COSCO IZMIR 060W May-17 May-15 May-15 May-17 May-18 May-17 May-17 May-18 May-23 May-31 Jun-12 Jun-14

EAST AFRICA Service HONG KONG

EAF - 2ND VESSEL VIA SINGAPORE

TO BE NOMINATED

EAST AFRICA Service HONG KONG YANTIAN

SHEKOU EAF - 2ND VESSEL VIA SINGAPORE

TO BE NOMINATED

TO BE NOMINATED

TO BE NOMINATED

Vessel

TO BE NOMINATED

TO BE NOMINATED

TO BE NOMINATED

Vessel

EAST AFRICA Service NANSHA
New EAF 
SERVICE 

DIRECT TO 
MOMBASA 
& DAR ES  
SALAAM



Ocean Network Express (East Asia) Ltd.
2021 MAY Vessel Schedule Export (WK18-WK21) Last Updated at: 7 May 2021

SAS
DURBAN

22 days

CAPE TOWN

29 days

WK Vessel VOY
SI Cutoff

(Fri 09:00)

VGM Cutoff

(Sat 17:00)

CY Closing

(Sat 17:00)
ETD

SI Cutoff

(Fri 12:00)

VGM Cutoff

(Sun 12:00)

CY & CV Closing

(Sun 12:00)
ETD

SI Cutoff

(Fri 12:00)

VGM Cutoff

(Mon 12:00)

CY & CV Closing

(Mon 12:00)
ETD ETA ETA

22 BAY BRIDGE 144W May-21 May-22 May-22 May-24 May-21 May-23 May-23 May-24 May-21 May-24 May-24 May-25 Jun-16 Jun-23

23 COSCO AQABA 060W May-28 May-29 May-29 May-31 May-28 May-30 May-30 May-31 May-28 May-31 May-31 Jun-1 Jun-23 Jun-30

24 BROTONNE BRIDGE 104W Jun-4 Jun-5 Jun-5 Jun-7 Jun-4 Jun-6 Jun-6 Jun-7 Jun-4 Jun-7 Jun-7 Jun-8 Jun-30 Jul-7

25 MOL ENDOWMENT 050W Jun-11 Jun-12 Jun-12 Jun-14 Jun-11 Jun-13 Jun-13 Jun-14 Jun-11 Jun-14 Jun-14 Jun-15 Jul-7 Jul-14

26 EVER DEVOTE 157W Jun-18 Jun-19 Jun-19 Jun-21 Jun-18 Jun-20 Jun-20 Jun-21 Jun-18 Jun-21 Jun-21 Jun-22 Jul-14 Jul-21

SAS
SINGAPORE

4 days

TEMA

(T/S 23 days)

    TIN CAN

（TICT)

(T/S 26 days)

   APAPA

(T/S 28days)

ABIDJAN

(T/S 32

days)

WK Vessel VOY
SI Cutoff

(12:00)

VGM Cutoff

(Sat 17:00)

CY Closing

(Sat 17:00)
ETD

SI Cutoff

(12:00)

VGM Cutoff

(Mon 12:00)

CY & CV Closing

(Mon 12:00)
ETD ETA VOY ETD ETA ETA ETA ETA

22 BAY BRIDGE 144W May-24 May-22 May-22 May-24 May-25 May-24 May-24 May-25 May-29 069W Jun-3 Jun-26 Jun-29 Jul-1 Jul-5

23 COSCO AQABA 060W May-31 May-29 May-29 May-31 Jun-1 May-31 May-31 Jun-1 Jun-5 112W Jun-10 Jul-3 Jul-6 Jul-8 Jul-12

24 BROTONNE BRIDGE 104W Jun-7 Jun-5 Jun-5 Jun-7 Jun-8 Jun-7 Jun-7 Jun-8 Jun-12 123W Jun-17 Jul-10 Jul-13 Jul-15 Jul-19

25 MOL ENDOWMENT 050W Jun-14 Jun-12 Jun-12 Jun-14 Jun-15 Jun-14 Jun-14 Jun-15 Jun-19 CHRISTA SCHULTE 008W Jun-24 Jul-17 Jul-20 Jul-22 Jul-26

26 EVER DEVOTE 157W Jun-21 Jun-19 Jun-19 Jun-21 Jun-22 Jun-21 Jun-21 Jun-22 Jun-26 105W Jul-1 Jul-24 Jul-27 Jul-29 Aug-2

WA1
TEMA

30 days

    TIN CAN

（TICT)

33days

   APAPA

35days

ABIDJAN

39 days

WK Vessel VOY
SI Cutoff

(12:00)

VGM Cutoff

(Fri 12:00)

CY & CV Closing

(Fri 12:00)
ETD ETA ETA ETA ETA

22 NAVIOS DESTINY 069W Jun-3 May-28 May-28 May-29 Jun-28 Jul-1 Jul-3 Jul-7

23 RHL CONCORDIA 112W Jun-10 Jun-4 Jun-4 Jun-5 Jul-5 Jul-8 Jul-10 Jul-14

24 SEADREAM 123W Jun-17 Jun-11 Jun-11 Jun-12 Jul-12 Jul-15 Jul-17 Jul-21

25 CHRISTA SCHULTE 008W Jun-19 Jul-19 Jul-22 Jul-24 Jul-28

26 NAVIOS MAGNOLIA 105W Jul-1 Jun-25 Jun-25 Jun-26 Jul-26 Jul-29 Jul-31 Aug-4

SW2
TEMA

29 days

LOME

31 days

COTONOU

32 days

ONNE

35 days

WK Vessel VOY
SI Cutoff

( 12:00)

VGM Cutoff

(Mon 12:00)

CY & CV Closing

(Mon 12:00)
ETD

SI Cutoff

(12:00)

VGM Cutoff

(Tue 10:00)

CY & CV Closing

(Tue 10:00)
ETD ETA ETA ETA ETA

22 COSCO KAWASAKI 069W Jun-6 May-31 May-31 Jun-1 Jun-7 Jun-1 Jun-1 Jun-2 Jul-1 Jul-3 Jul-4 Jul-7

23 TO BE NOMINATED 001W Jun-13 Jun-7 Jun-7 Jun-8 Jun-14 Jun-8 Jun-8 Jun-9 Jul-8 Jul-10 Jul-11 Jul-14

24 SEASPAN FELIXSTOWE 027W Jun-20 Jun-14 Jun-14 Jun-15 Jun-21 Jun-15 Jun-15 Jun-16 Jul-15 Jul-17 Jul-18 Jul-21

25 TO BE NOMINATED 001W Jun-27 Jun-21 Jun-21 Jun-22 Jun-28 Jun-22 Jun-22 Jun-23 Jul-22 Jul-24 Jul-25 Jul-28

26 BAHAMAS 127W Jul-4 Jun-28 Jun-28 Jun-29 Jul-5 Jun-29 Jun-29 Jun-30 Jul-29 Jul-31 Aug-1 Aug-4

FE2
TANGIER

22 days

DAKAR

(T/S 7 days)

WK Vessel VOY
SI Cutoff

(Mon 12:00)

VGM Cutoff

(Tue 15:00)

CY & CV Closing

(Tue 15:00)
ETD

SI Cutoff

（Wed 10:00)

VGM Cutoff

（Thu 09:00)

CY & CV Closing

（Thu 09:00)
ETD ETA VOY ETD ETA

22 MOL TREASURE 013W May-31 Jun-1 Jun-1 Jun-2 Jun-2 Jun-3 Jun-3 Jun-3 Jun-25 126S Jun-29 Jul-6

23 MOL TRIUMPH 016W Jun-7 Jun-8 Jun-8 Jun-9 Jun-9 Jun-10 Jun-10 Jun-10 Jul-2 127S Jul-7 Jul-14

24 AL DAHNA 015W Jun-14 Jun-15 Jun-15 Jun-16 Jun-9 Jun-10 Jun-10 Jun-17 Jul-9

25 BARZAN 015W Jun-21 Jun-22 Jun-22 Jun-23 Jun-16 Jun-17 23 May  0900 Jun-24 Jul-16

26 TIHAMA 017W Jun-28 Jun-29 Jun-29 Jun-30 Jun-23 Jun-24 Jun-24 Jul-1 Jul-23

ARE - 2ND VESSEL VIA TANGIER

Vessel

HANSA NEUBURG

WEST AFRICA Service NANSHA YANTIAN

RHL CONCORDIA

SEADREAM

NAVIOS MAGNOLIA

WEST AFRICA Service NANSHA

WEST AFRICA Service SHEKOU NANSHA

WEST AFRICA Service HONG KONG SHEKOU

TBA

WA1 - 2ND VESSEL VIA SINGAPORE

Vessel

NAVIOS DESTINY

SOUTH AFRICA Service HONG KONG NANSHA SHEKOU

AS SELINA

TO BE NOMINATED

TO BE NOMINATED

TO BE NOMINATED

Remarks:
1. Attention to China Customs Advance Manifest (CCAM) Regulation : by our appointed local ship agents before 
"Cut-off" time. Cut-off time will be counted at 26 hours before vessel ETA.
2. For the shipment ex. Pearl River Ports (PRDs), the VGM cut off is based on mother vessel.
3. Transit days are counted starting from the lastest HK/GD ports.
4. CY Open date is counting from 7 days prior to CY Closing (includes the date of closing)

Ocean Network Express (East Asia) Ltd.: 
Address: Level 22&23, Two Harbour Square, 180 Wai Yip Street, Kwun Tong, Kowloon, Hong Kong 
Email for Booking (Dry Cargo): HKGD.AFLA.BKG@one-line.com Email for Booking (Reefer and Special Cargo) : HKGD.RS.BKG@one-line.com  
Email for General Inquiry and Booking Amendment(Dry Cargo including Reefer):      Email for General Inquiry and Booking Amend ment (DG & AWK Cargo) : 
HK.AFLA.CS@one-line.com HK.EXPCS.PROCESSING@one-line.com 
SX.AFLA.CS@one-line.com CN.SX.EXP.CS.PROCESSING@one-line.com 
GZ.AFLA.CS@one-line.com GZ.AFLA.CS@one-line.com
ZS.AFLA.CS@one-line.com ZS.AFLA.CS@one-line.com

S/I Submission: HKGD.AFLA.SI@one-line.com
S/I amendment and late SI request : HKGD.OFS.AFLA.EXP@one-line.com
Global Website:  https://www.one-line.com/

Remarks:
1. Attention to China Customs Advance Manifest (CCAM) Regulation : by our appointed local ship agents before 
"Cut-off" time. Cut-off time will be counted at 26 hours before vessel ETA.
2. For the shipment ex. Pearl River Ports (PRDs), the VGM cut off is based on mother vessel.
3. Transit days are counted starting from the lastest HK/GD ports.
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Ocean Network Express (East Asia) Ltd.: 
Address: Level 22&23, Two Harbour Square, 180 Wai Yip Street, Kwun Tong, Kowloon, Hong Kong 
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S/I amendment and late SI request : HKGD.OFS.AFLA.EXP@one-line.com
Global Website:  https://www.one-line.com/



Ocean Network Express (East Asia) Ltd.
2021 MAY Vessel Schedule Export (WK18-WK21) Last Updated at: 7 May 2021

Remarks:
1. Attention to China Customs Advance Manifest (CCAM) Regulation : by our appointed local ship agents before 
"Cut-off" time. Cut-off time will be counted at 26 hours before vessel ETA.
2. For the shipment ex. Pearl River Ports (PRDs), the VGM cut off is based on mother vessel.
3. Transit days are counted starting from the lastest HK/GD ports.
4. CY Open date is counting from 7 days prior to CY Closing (includes the date of closing)
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HK.AFLA.CS@one-line.com HK.EXPCS.PROCESSING@one-line.com 
SX.AFLA.CS@one-line.com CN.SX.EXP.CS.PROCESSING@one-line.com 
GZ.AFLA.CS@one-line.com GZ.AFLA.CS@one-line.com
ZS.AFLA.CS@one-line.com ZS.AFLA.CS@one-line.com

S/I Submission: HKGD.AFLA.SI@one-line.com
S/I amendment and late SI request : HKGD.OFS.AFLA.EXP@one-line.com
Global Website:  https://www.one-line.com/

Remarks:
1. Attention to China Customs Advance Manifest (CCAM) Regulation : by our appointed local ship agents before 
"Cut-off" time. Cut-off time will be counted at 26 hours before vessel ETA.
2. For the shipment ex. Pearl River Ports (PRDs), the VGM cut off is based on mother vessel.
3. Transit days are counted starting from the lastest HK/GD ports.
4. CY Open date is counting from 7 days prior to CY Closing (includes the date of closing)

Ocean Network Express (East Asia) Ltd.: 
Address: Level 22&23, Two Harbour Square, 180 Wai Yip Street, Kwun Tong, Kowloon, Hong Kong 
Email for Booking (Dry Cargo): HKGD.AFLA.BKG@one-line.com Email for Booking (Reefer and Special Cargo) : HKGD.RS.BKG@one-line.com  
Email for General Inquiry and Booking Amendment(Dry Cargo including Reefer):      Email for General Inquiry and Booking Amend ment (DG & AWK Cargo) : 
HK.AFLA.CS@one-line.com HK.EXPCS.PROCESSING@one-line.com 
SX.AFLA.CS@one-line.com CN.SX.EXP.CS.PROCESSING@one-line.com 
GZ.AFLA.CS@one-line.com GZ.AFLA.CS@one-line.com
ZS.AFLA.CS@one-line.com ZS.AFLA.CS@one-line.com

S/I Submission: HKGD.AFLA.SI@one-line.com
S/I amendment and late SI request : HKGD.OFS.AFLA.EXP@one-line.com
Global Website:  https://www.one-line.com/

EAF
MOMBASA

17 days

DAR ES

SALAAM

 19 days

WK Vessel VOY
SI Cutoff

(12:00)

VGM Cutoff

(Mon 12:00)

CY & CV Closing

(Mon 12:00)
ETD ETA ETA

22 CIMBRIA 2121W Jun-7 May-31 May-31 Jun-2 Jun-19 Jun-21

23 BOMAR HAMBURG 2122W Jun-14 Jun-7 Jun-7 Jun-9 Jun-26 Jun-28

24 SONGA ANTOFAGASTA 2123W Jun-21 Jun-14 Jun-14 Jun-16 Jul-3 Jul-5

25 ATHENA 2124W Jun-28 Jun-21 Jun-21 Jun-23 Jul-10 Jul-12

26 NORTHERN VALENCE 2125W Jul-5 Jun-28 Jun-28 Jun-30 Jul-17 Jul-19

EC4
SINGAPORE

5 days

MOMBASA

(T/S 12 days)

DAR ES

SALAAM

(T/S 14 days)

WK Vessel VOY
SI Cutoff

( 12:00)

VGM Cutoff

(Thu 09:00)

CY Closing

(Thu 09:00)
ETD

SI Cutoff

(  12:00)

VGM Cutoff

(Thu 12:00)

CY & CV Closing

(Thu 12:00)
ETD ETA VOY ETD ETA ETA

22 YM WIND 018E May-21 May-20 May-20 May-21 May-23 May-20 May-20 May-23 May-28 2120W May-31 Jun-12 Jun-14

23 MEISHAN BRIDGE 014E May-28 May-27 May-27 May-28 May-30 May-27 May-27 May-30 Jun-4 2121W Jun-7 Jun-19 Jun-21

24 MONACO BRIDGE 015E Jun-4 Jun-3 Jun-3 Jun-4 Jun-6 Jun-3 Jun-3 Jun-6 Jun-11 2122W Jun-14 Jun-26 Jun-28

25 YM WELLHEAD 031E Jun-11 Jun-10 Jun-10 Jun-11 Jun-13 Jun-10 Jun-10 Jun-13 Jun-18 2123W Jun-21 Jul-3 Jul-5

26 YM WIDTH 023E Jun-18 Jun-17 Jun-17 Jun-18 Jun-20 Jun-17 Jun-17 Jun-20 Jun-25 2124W Jun-28 Jul-10 Jul-12

SAS
SINGAPORE

5 days

MOMBASA

(T/S 12 days)

DAR ES

SALAAM

(T/S 14 days)

WK Vessel VOY
SI Cutoff

(12:00)

VGM Cutoff

(Sat 17:00)

CY Closing

(Sat 17:00)
ETD

SI Cutoff

(12:00)

VGM Cutoff

(Mon 12:00)

CY & CV Closing

(Mon 12:00)
ETD ETA VOY ETD ETA ETA

22 BAY BRIDGE 144W May-24 May-22 May-22 May-24 May-25 May-24 May-24 May-25 May-30 2121W Jun-7 Jun-19 Jun-21

23 COSCO AQABA 060W May-31 May-29 May-29 May-31 Jun-1 May-31 May-31 Jun-1 Jun-6 2122W Jun-14 Jun-26 Jun-28

24 BROTONNE BRIDGE 104W Jun-7 Jun-5 Jun-5 Jun-7 Jun-8 Jun-7 Jun-7 Jun-8 Jun-13 2123W Jun-21 Jul-3 Jul-5

25 MOL ENDOWMENT 050W Jun-14 Jun-12 Jun-12 Jun-14 Jun-15 Jun-14 Jun-14 Jun-15 Jun-20 2124W Jun-28 Jul-10 Jul-12

26 EVER DEVOTE 157W Jun-21 Jun-19 Jun-19 Jun-21 Jun-22 Jun-21 Jun-21 Jun-22 Jun-27 2125W Jul-5 Jul-17 Jul-19NORTHERN VALENCE

ATHENA

ATHENA

Vessel

CIMBRIA

BOMAR HAMBURG

SONGA ANTOFAGASTA

EAST AFRICA Service HONG KONG SHEKOU EAF - 2ND VESSEL VIA SINGAPORE

EAST AFRICA Service NANSHA

EAST AFRICA Service HONG KONG YANTIAN EAF - 2ND VESSEL VIA SINGAPORE

SONGA ANTOFAGASTA

Vessel

NYK CLARA

CIMBRIA

BOMAR HAMBURG

New EAF 
SERVICE 

DIRECT TO 
MOMBASA 
& DAR ES  
SALAAM


